
���

מטבח

חדר דיור

מרפסת

פינת אוכל

 ממ”ד
חדר שינה

חדר שינה

חדר שינה

חדר שינה הורים

חדר
אמבטיה

חדר
רחצה

חדר
רחצה

חדר
שירות

-235-

-152-

-385-

-175-

-274-

-569-

-396-

-280-

-287-

-180-

-360-

-170-

-200-

-544-

-190-
-350-

-259-

-290-

-355-

-180-

-320-

-600-

-324-
-323-*

*קומות 4-5 בלבד

דגם G | דירת 5 חדרים | בניין 6,7 | מגרש 612
קומות 2-5 | דירה מספר 7,11,15,19
122.53 מ”ר | מרפסת 14.72 מ”ר


